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May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

RENOWN BURNISHER #REN08006-VP

TOOL, CAPITAL

BATTERY: LCR-21

SPONSORSHIP, 2024 CALIFORNIA GREEN
BUILDING CONFERENCE

LOCATE AND REPLACE LA RES. MIXERS 2 & 4
COVER, FOR HANDHOLE OPENING
CONNECTOR, NUT SPRING, GROUNDING
BALL, FUSE, POST BASE

CONNECTOR, NUT SPRING, GROUNDING
BALL, FUSE, POST BASE

FILTERS, AIR & OIL

ELECTRICAL AND LIGHTING MATERIALS AND
SUPPLIES

HOIST, SMALL FRAMED WEB STRAP, 1.5 TON
CLEAR ALL HRT REDWOOD

ALLEN BRADLEY PARTS AND ROCKWELL
AUTOMATION SOFTWARE

CONNECTORS

CONNECTOR, 1000M

EXTENSION, OVERHEAD LINK

LIQUID OXYGEN (LOX)

STOCK/ WRENCH, IMPACT, 1-1/2" SQUARE
CAPITAL TOOLS - GAS CHROMATOGRAPH
SYSTEM - ENVIRONMENTAL LAB

VALVES, GATE, RESILIENT-SEATED
CONCRETE PUMPS, FULLY OPERATED AND
MAINTAINED

SUBSCRIPTION, ANNUAL ISO CLAIMSEARCH
SENSOR, GAS, AMMONIA

2024 - 2025 AMERICAN WATER WORKS
ASSOCIATION (AWWA) MEMBERSHIP

SERVICES, REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT, OEM,

AUTO GLASS

REGULATOR, GAS, NITROGEN, THREE
STAGE, BRASS

FILTER ELEMENT, FOR ANDERSON TWO
STAGE FUEL GAS FILTER SEPARATOR
RELAY HOUSE MULTIMETERS

PYLON SIGN, EXTERNAL, NORTH HILLS
AND/OR VAN NUYS CSC

CONNECTOR, NUT SPRING, GROUNDING
BALL, FUSE, POST BASE

CONDUIT, STEEL, RIGID

AUOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH 400A

RUSH CATERING FOR 2024 LADWP RODEO
MAY 18, 2024

FLAG STAND TRIPOD

COVID-19 ANTIGEN TEST KITS

5,100.00
$ 40,019.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 34,999.00
$ 70,200.00
$ 8,767.00
$ 12,862.00
$ 44,037.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 19,500.00
$ 18,000.00
$ 150,000.00
$ 42,000.00
$ 49,292.00
$ 3,535.00
$ 2,211,563.00
$ 13,130.00
$ 93,023.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 1,889,791.00
$ 7,700.00
$ 27,300.00
$ 26,823.00
$ 80,000.00
$ 8,750.00
$ 13,832.00
$ 4,130.00
$ 24,985.00
$ 13,170.00
$ 37,392.00
$ 5,000.00
$ 59,494.00
$ 20,740.00
$ 114,000.00
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HOME DEPOT PRO INSTITUTIONAL
MANDEL SCIENTIFIC INC

SURE POWER INC.

USGBC LA (U.S. GREEN BUILDING
PHAMARINE COMMERCIAL DIVING
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
GARRISON WALKER GROUP, INC.
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

GME SUPPLY

HIGH COUNTRY LUMBER
ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
STEM CONSULTANTS INC.
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
ABCO DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC

UB TECHNOLOGY INC
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC
CLOW VALVE COMPANY
MERLI CONCRETE PUMPING
ISO SERVICES INC

JPR SYSTEMS INC.

AMERICAN WATER WORKS

GMS AUTOGLASS

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

UB TECHNOLOGY INC
FLUORESCO SERVICES LLC
BHAYANA BROTHERS LLC
LEKSON INC

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,
ROSIES KITCHEN

MALLORY SAFETY & SUPPLY LLC

AMMMM, INC

JACKSONVILLE

HOUSTON

RIDLEY PARK

LOS ANGELES

MOORPARK

LONG BEACH

EL SEGUNDO

DIAMOND BAR

BOCA RATON

DIAMOND BAR

CORONA

BISHOP

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LONG BEACH

VALENCIA

LOS ANGELES

IRVING

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

WILMINGTON

RIVERSIDE

GARDENA

JERSEY CITY

BREA

DENVER

AGOURA HILLS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

AGOURA HILLS

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

PHOENIX

PITTSBURGH

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

FULLERTON

CHATSWORTH

LONGVIEW

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

32203

77064

19078

90013

93021

90813

90245

91765

33431

91765

92879

93514

90670

90813

91355

90010

75039

91748

19808

92508

90247

07310

92821

80235

91301

91748

91301

91748

85040

15220

90716

92835

91311

98632

90275



Number Source Y/N Code L eft Used

48445

41256

41240

41258

41217

41264

41276

41277

41269

26069

01115

41283

26159

48443

48423

26149

26162

41246

41288

01146

26163

48418

02396 024

26164

41289

26160

26165

01108

02918 015

41255

26156

26148

41293

26161

4

4

4

4

4
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05/08/2024
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IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

MEMBERSHIP, HYDRAULIC PLANT LIFE
INTEREST GROUP, CEATI INTL.

GRUNDFOS SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH
MOTOR & CABLE

RELAYS, GE N60 RAS, FOR ROSAMOND SS
SECUIRTY SYSTEM UPGRADE DEVICES,
CARD READERS AND CAMERAS

BOESCH BOWL ASSEMBLY

BOX, SLAB, SOLAR POWER

LUBRICANT

MOTORS, PINE TREE WIND FARM YAW, 3.6KW
ST.59

54-INCH BELLOWS EXPANSION JOINTS
WINDOW, FURNISH AND INSTALL

OWENS LAKE DS-75 P&T CONTRACT
SPONSORSHIP 2023-2024 LA MEMORIAL
COLISEUM

STUD, LINE POST, STEEL, GALVANIZED
MEMBERSHIP - COALITION FOR ENV.

PROTECTION, RESTORATION, & DEV.
ISN SUBSCRIPTION

INSTALLATION SERVICES FOR RENTED
ENVIRONMENTAL LAB TRAILERS

STRAP, GALVANIZED, ARM

WELDED STEEL PIPE AND APPURTENANCES
STOCK / CONNECTORS

SERVICES FOR OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION
FACILITIES

HENDRIX INSULATORS

CALIFORNIA COUNCIL FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
AND ECONOMIC BALANCE 2024

PATROL SERVICE TRUCKS

MERCURY DETECTOR

STOCK/RING CHAMBER

INSULATOR SUSPENSION, DEAD-END
CAMERA, DIGITAL, CANON POWERSHOT ELPH
360

RAINWEAR, JACKETS, COATS AND OVERALLS
(WATER)

SAFETY TRAFFIC CONES

PIPE, COPPER, BUS, EXTRA STRONG
FITTING & SWITCH

CONFIRMING PO - KEY ACCOUNTS
CERTIFICATION TRAINING

CONNECTOR, TERMINAL, COPPER

BUS PIPE, COPPER

31,003.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 103,428.00
$ 137,300.00
$ 29,000.00
$ 60,140.00
$ 50,300.00
$ 56,000.00
$ 140,000.00
$ 20,220.00
$ 132,000.00
$ 144,000.00
$ 10,621.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 49,950.00
$ 23,607.00
$ 1,380.00
$ 299,725.00
$ 27,320.00
$ 2,500,000.00
$ 17,010.00
$ 116,000.00
$ 5,000,000.00
$ 22,380.00
$ 97,810.00
$ 6,300.00
$ 16,100.00
$ 275,933.00
$ 458,987.00
$ 94,000.00
$ 10,658.00
$ 11,200.00
$ 62,000.00
$ 13,340.00
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CEATI INTERNATIONAL INC.

SHAW PUMP & SUPPLY, INC.

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

TRL SYSTEMS INC
WASTEWATER SOLUTIONS, LLC
CAL-DUCT INC

FIRSTPOWER GROUP LLC

LANDSAFE NETWORK

TRIAD BELLOWS DESIGN AND MFG,

CHERRY GLASS INC

CHEROKEE CHEMICAL CO., INC.

PLAYFLY SPORTS PROPERTIES, LLC

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

COALITION FOR ENVIRONMENTAL

ISN SOFTWARE CORP.

MODULAR BUILDING SPECIALISTS

T&D SUPPLY INC

SONORAN SALES COMPANY, LLC

MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY
PETRELLI ELECTRIC, INC.
AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS
CCEEB

ALTEC INDUSTRIES, INC.

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
THE WRITE CONNECTION INC
B & HPHOTO

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL
AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS
MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY

UB TECHNOLOGY INC
AMERICAN PUBLIC POWER
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

MONTREAL

TORRANCE

FULLERTON

ONTARIO

BOCA RATON

BLOOMINGTON

TWINSBURG

HAWTHORNE

ANAHEIM

POMONA

VERNON

BERWYN

LONG BEACH

LOS ANGELES

DALLAS

SAN DIEGO

LONG BEACH

GILBERT

WHITTIER

AGUA DULCE

GLENDORA

SAN FRANCISCO

POMONA

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

AGOURA HILLS

AGOURA HILLS

NEW YORK

BURBANK

GLENDORA

WHITTIER

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

ARLINGTON

VALENCIA

AGOURA HILLS

H3A 2R7

90501

92835

91761

33432

92316

44087

90250

92806

91768

90023

19312

90813

90071

75204

92108

90804

85296

90604

91390

91740

94104

91768

91748

91301

91301

10001

91505

91740

90604

91748

22202

91355

91301



May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code L eft Used

41272 4 05/13/2024 CONNECTORS, BURNDY 59,500.00 LEKSON INC HAWAIIAN GARDENS 90716

41274 4 05/13/2024 IFB ROPE 32,721.00 TMK FASTENERS LLC CORONA 92879

47828 4 05/14/2024 RFP ACTUARIAL & ADVISORY SERVICES - 100,000.00 LEWIS & ELLIS, INC ALLEN 75013
DISABILITY LIABILITY

00402 4 05/14/2024 IFB MEDIUM VOLTAGE EPR INSULATED CABLE 18,472,063.00 TAIHAN ELECTRIC USA LTD SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

47813 4 05/14/2024 RFP NONDESTRUCTIVE EXAMINATION SERVICES 5,000,000.00 TEAM INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.  PARAMOUNT 90723

26170 4 05/14/2024 IFB STEARINE & TWINE 6,000.00 MACKTECH ENTERPRISES VALENCIA 91355

26174 4 05/14/2024 IFB STOCK / BRACKET, SUPPORT, BARRIER JOINT 3,650.00 THE WRITE CONNECTION INC AGOURA HILLS 91301

26175 4 05/14/2024 IFB BRACKET, ARM END TAKE OFF 1,850.00 T&D SUPPLY INC LONG BEACH 90804

41263 4 05/14/2024 IFB JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF SO. CA - FINANCE 30,000.00 JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF LOS ANGELES 90068
PARK SPONSORSHIP 2024

26133 4 05/14/2024 IFB INJECTION QUILLS & HOSES 11,000.00 FAMCON PIPE & SUPPLY INC OXNARD 93036

26147 4 05/14/2024 IFB CEPRD SPONSORSHIP 25,000.00 COALITION FOR ENVIRONMENTAL  LOS ANGELES 90071

41292 4 05/14/2024 IFB SHACKLES AND PINS 32,000.00 TRIDENT SUPPLY INC DIAMOND BAR 91765

26158 4 05/14/2024 IFB FILTER CARTRIDGE THREE GAS PURIFIER 7,350.00 UB TECHNOLOGY INC ROWLAND HEIGHTS 91748

02885 014 05/14/2024 IFB MECHANIC EQUIPMENT AND SAFETY 111,000.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
ACCESSORIES, "BASHLIN"

02563 024 05/14/2024 IFB SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE OF SHIMADZU 31,000.00 FULL SPECTRUM ANALYTICS INC PLEASANTON 94566
SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS

02669 025 05/14/2024 IFB CABLE CUTTERS 604,170.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

01110 4 05/15/2024 IFB SERVICES, REGENERATION, DEMINERALIZER, 91,133.00 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES LOS ANGELES 90021
MOBILE UNITS LLC

26176 4 05/15/2024 IFB STOCK/CONNECTOR, END, BRONZE 8,700.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

26177 4 05/15/2024 IFB STORAGE CONTAINER WITH CARGO DOORS 15,270.00 TRANSPORT PRODUCTS UNLIMITED, BENICIA 94510

48415 3 05/15/2024 IFB S&P MARKET INTELLIGENCE - RATINGS 18,000.00 S&P GLOBAL MARKET NEW YORK 10041
DIRECT INTELLIGENCE

41262 4 05/15/2024 IFB NON-STANDARD ORACLE ZDLRA - LAS VEGAS 835,574.00 DYNAMIC SYSTEMS EL SEGUNDO 90245

41268 4 05/15/2024 IFB NON-STANDARD ORACLE ZDLRA - LOS 835,574.00 DYNAMIC SYSTEMS EL SEGUNDO 90245
ANGELES

01133 4 05/15/2024 IFB INSULATORS, DISTRIBUTION 2,941,425.00 WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC. SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

41295 4 05/15/2024 IFB SEL RELAY AND EQUIPMENT RS-U AND ADEL 53,500.00 AXELLIANT, LLC TORRANCE 90503
SS

41300 4 05/15/2024 IFB 30-INCH BELLOWS EXPANSION JOINTS - 59,550.00 PACIFIC MECHANICAL SUPPLY SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670
VALLEY GS

26169 4 05/15/2024 IFB TOOL KIT, MAINTENANCE FOR EV, SNAP ON 12,800.00 GENERAL INDUSTRIAL TOOL BURBANK 91505

02931 015 05/15/2024 IFB LANDSCAPING TOOLS, SHOVELS, HOES, 122,000.00 MAY TOOL INC. PARAMOUNT 90723
FORKS, AND RAKES

26167 4 05/15/2024 IFB GRIPS, DEAD-END & CABLE 14,200.00 STEM CONSULTANTS INC. LONG BEACH 90813

41291 4 05/15/2024 IFB GRIPS, DEAD-END & CABLE 29,500.00 SWAIN DISTRIBUTION, INC SEARCY 72143

41261 4 05/16/2024 IFB 3/4-IN. TO 1-IN. METERS, COLD-WATER, 771,000.00 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC POMONA 91766
POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT TYPE

26166 4 05/16/2024 IFB VERDEXCHANGE 2024 GREEN 20,000.00 VERDEXCHANGE, LLC LOS ANGELES 90017
MARKETMAKERS CONFERENCE AND EXPO

02928 015 05/16/2024 IFB PAD, STRIPPING 39,000.00 ONESOURCE DISTRIBUTORS FULLERTON 92835

41212 4 05/16/2024 IFB 1000 KCMIL ETHYLENE-PROPYLENE RUBBER 3,374,801.00 TAIHAN ELECTRIC USA LTD SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670

(EPR) CABLE
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Number Source Y/N Code L eft Used

41303

26168

26180

26155

41308

41290

41309

26182

41312

41313

41302

41297

41301

02633 024

41278

41284

01145

41314

41266

41279

41294

00480

48444

26058

01121

01131

26183

26172

01117

26181

41318

48437

41244

41304

4

4

4
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May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

DISCONNECTABLE JOINT BUS,2-POSITION
OIL, MACHINE LUBRICANT, FOR STATION
LUBE USE

RELAY, GE, FOR PROTECTION OF SYLMAR
BANK E

CONDUIT, PVC SCHEDULE 80

GIRARD PS DIESEL FUEL DAY TANK SYSTEM
EATON #RGH CIRCUIT BREAKER
HNGS-STOCK-ANALYZER NH3

STIHL OHT CLEARANCE TOOLS

OIL, SYNTHETIC, JET ENGINE, FOR GE LM6000
BUSHING, CONDUIT, INSULATED

BUSHING, TRANSFORMER, 230KV, 4000A
GRIPS, DEAD-END AND CABLE

HANGER CABLE ASSEMBLY, FIBER GLASS
SERVICES, MAINTENANCE, FOR CHILLERS,
HVAC CONTROLS

ALARMS, SMOKE & CARBON MONOXIDE
STOCK / CABLE TIE, BLACK NYLON, SELF-
LOCKING

TENT, SHELTER

REINFORCING BARS, #6 3/4" X 15', GRADE 60
ROTARY VEHICLE LIFTS INSTALL V07
CANOGA PARK FACILITY

FAN, ASSEMBLY, COOLING TOWER

POLE WRAP, FIBERGLASS, FIRE BARRIER
SERVICES FOR OVERHEAD DISTRIBUTION
FACILITIES

MEMBERSHIP, NATIONAL WATER RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

HOIST REPAIRS FOR WALL ST. MAINTENANCE
YARD

PLYWOOD, SHORING AND CONCRETE FORM
PANELS

TEMPORARY GROUNDING EQUIPMENT
STOCK/PVC & END CAPS

BATTERIES, FLOODED LEAD CALCIUM &
ACCESSORY KIT

TROJANUV MATERIALS AND TECHNICAL
SUPPORT SERVICES

WOOL-LEAD AND CONTACT-CABLE

BUNDLE, INTERCOOLER TUBE

SUBSCRIPTION, CALIFORNIA ENERGY
MARKETS

PUMP, SUMP, SUBMERSIBLE, AUTOMATIC

SPLICE, PERMANENT Y, 1/0 ALUMIN

38,000.00
$ 14,500.00
$ 18,984.00
$ 19,300.00
$ 30,300.00
$ 53,000.00
$ 25,670.00
$ 8,820.00
$ 33,242.00
$ 53,608.00
$ 105,930.00
$ 115,000.00
$ 119,890.00
$ 118,000.00
$ 127,378.00
$ 120,000.00
$ 139,886.00
$ 99,960.00
$ 139,500.00
$ 123,876.00
$ 113,700.00
$ 54,321,990.00
$ 50,000.00
$ 22,000.00
$ 507,600.00
$ 1,479,600.00
$ 8,970.00
$ 23,300.00
$ 4,608,307.00
$ 6,508.00
$ 30,400.00
$ 5,070.00
$ 93,300.00
$ 41,000.00

Page 4 of 6

AMERICAN UTILITY PRODUCTS

SC FUELS

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC

PENGUIN ENGINEERING

WESCO DISTRIBUTION

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

CONSTRUCTION TOOL WAREHOUSE

HASCO OIL CO. INC.

ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.

BLUE ANGEL INTERNATIONAL LLC
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

T&D SUPPLY INC

MESA ENERGY SYSTEMS INC
AVIATE ENTERPRISES, INC.
ROYAL INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL E-Z UP INC

ARIF INTERNATIONAL CORP.

PACIFIC LIFT AND EQUIPMENT

AMERTECH TOWER SERVICES, LLC

GENICS INC
PETRELLI ELECTRIC, INC.

NATIONAL WATER RESEARCH

MAKAI SOLUTIONS

GANAHL LUMBER COMPANY
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC
BATTERIES PLUS

TROJAN TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
ULC

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
UB TECHNOLOGY INC

NEWSDATA LLC

ENVIRO PRODUCTS WEST, INC.

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

GLENDORA

ORANGE

FULLERTON

SANTA ANA

COSTA MESA

BUENA PARK

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

SAUGERTIES

LONG BEACH

BURBANK

BERKELEY

DIAMOND BAR

LONG BEACH

IRVINE

SACRAMENTO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

NORCO

FREMONT

PASADENA

SHREWSBURY

ACHESON

AGUA DULCE

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

GARDENA

ANAHEIM

SANTA FE SPRINGS

SANTA ANA

ROSEMEAD

LONDON

VALENCIA

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

NORTH PLAINS

MONTROSE

LONG BEACH

91740

92867

92835

92705

92627

90620

91748

12477

90809

91504

94704

91765

90804

92618

95652

90670

92860

94538

91103

07702

T7X6B1

91390

92708

90249

92805

90670

92705

91770

N5V 4T7

91355

91748

97133

91020

90813



Number Source Y/N Code L eft Used

26190

41322 4

26173 4

41311 4

02840 014

02859 014

41321 4

02972 014

26192 4

26193 4

26186 4

26194 4

01134 4

01143 4

00395 4

41280 4

26112 4

02910 014

02588 024

02929 015

26184 4

02677 025

26185 4

02653 024

02847 014

02894 014

41282 4

26191 4

41306 4

41334 4

48440 4

02995 4

26201 4

41260 4

26139 4

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/23/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

STOCK / CHAPS

CABLE, CAP, END, 1/2 INCH, 1-3

SIEMENS EQUIPMENT / PARTS
ATTEMPORATOR SPRAY VALVE TRIM
ASSEMBLY

SENSORS AND DECODERS, VARIOUS
MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT

4 IN - 36 IN METAL SEATED GATE VALVES
SWITCH, DISCONNECT, ALTD LINE
PIGGGYBACK: FURNISH & DELIVER
UNIFORMS AND RELATED PRODUCTS

LINK, END, 3/4-INCH; FILTER, HYDRAULIC, 60
MICRONS

LIGHT FIXTURE; LIGHT POLE; SWITCH

LED, WDGE 2 WALL PACK

THERMAL IMAGING CAMERA

4.8 KV, ASSEMBLED CAPACITOR BANKS AND
COMPONENTS

STARLINK INTERNET

MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE FOR FEDERALLY
FUNDED PROJECTS

BASKET ASSEMBLY, FOOT SPROCKET, BOLT
AND NUT

SCANNER, MICROFILM

TAPE, VARIOUS TYPES, AND EPOXY PRIMER
AGGREGATES & COBBLE ROCKS
FOOTWEAR

INVERTED TERMINATION KITS

BAG, DISPOSABLE URINAL AND KIT

PAPER FOLDER

GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES AND PRODUCTS
BOBCAT PARTS AND ATTACHMENTS
CONTROLS, PHOTOELECTRIC

CONDUIT, STEEL

CONFIRMING PO: BELLIS STEEL INVOICES
SHORT PAY CORRECTION

CLAMP REPAIR

CONDUIT

SUBSCRIPTION, MAP-BASED - LANDVISION
SERVICES TO REMOVE AND INSTALL
GROUNDWATER WELL SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
REPAIR KIT, ACCUMULATOR VSV/IGV
ORACLE CCS 1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION (INITIAL
TERM)

ORACLE CCS 1-YEAR SUBSCRIPTION (INITIAL
TERM)

6,540.00
28,000.00
8,000.00
51,000.00
149,000.00
2,618,749.00
36,000.00
500,000.00
5,020.00
11,598.00
13,800.00
21,250.00
2,255,500.00
193,630.00
14,581,649.00
149,991.00
11,746.00
139,740.00
407,009.00
275,125.00
6,792.00
1,017,796.00
18,372.00
3,500,000.00
67,825.00
97,000.00
58,240.00
5,800.00
99,884.00
39,700.00
24,480.00
1,967,635.00
12,405.00
4,991,389.00

7,500.00
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MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

THE WRITE CONNECTION INC

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

EWING IRRIGATION PRODUCTS
MCWANE PLANT AND INDUSTRIAL
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
SERVICEWEAR APPAREL, INC

UB TECHNOLOGY INC
ASSOCIATED OF LOS ANGELES
BATTERIES PLUS

BOTACH, INC

HITACHI ENERGY USA, INC
ARMADA SYSTEMS, INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC.
EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

TOTAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS, LLC
PROTECTION ENGINEERING

YATES TRUCKING, INC

S&S TOOL AND SUPPLY, INC.

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

CARMICHAEL INDUSTRIES, INC
WHITAKER BROTHERS BUSINESS
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
BOBCAT OF VENTURA

LEKSON INC

LEKSON INC

BELLIS STEEL COMPANY, INC.

S & J SUPPLY COMPANY

BLUE ANGEL INTERNATIONAL LLC
LIGHTBOX PARENT, L.P.

LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPANY
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
ORACLE AMERICA, INC

ORACLE AMERICA, INC

VALENCIA

AGOURA HILLS

FULLERTON

DIAMOND BAR

CHATSWORTH

BIRMINGHAM

VALENCIA

NASHVILLE

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

LOS ANGELES

ROSEMEAD

LAS VEGAS

RALEIGH

SAN FRANCISCO

SANTA FE SPRINGS

PITTSBURGH

LONG BEACH

PITTSBURGH

LANCASTER

RANCHO DOMINGUEZ

FULLERTON

SUMAS

ESCONDIDO

BOCA RATON

VENTURA

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

NORTHRIDGE

SANTA FE SPRINGS

BERKELEY

SHELTON

REDLANDS

VALENCIA

REDWOOD SHORES

REDWOOD SHORES

91355

91301

92835

91765

91311

35234

91355

37209

91748

90023

91770

89103

27606

94129

90670

15222

90814

94565

93536

90220

92835

98295

92029

33496

93001

90716

90716

91324

90670

94704

06484

92373

91355

94065

94065



41251

41330

26200

41324

41325

41335

41326

26202

26203

26204

26205

26196

02705 024

26198

41228

41340

26197

41327

26195

41336

41339

26210

26208

41315

26211

41285

41320

41275

41305

02937 015

fota | | | ot s feodraass00 | | | |

4

4

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/29/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

IFB

N

Y

TEST UNITS

SPREADER, INSULATOR, 230" MAX SPREAD
ANCHORS, CROSSPLATE

BUILDING, WITH A REMOVABLE ROOF,

CASTIC PP
HPS - RFL GARD 8000

FIBERGLASS SCAFFOLDING/STOCK
HOIST, PULLER, 1-TON CAPACITY

HOIST, CHAIN, 2 TON, PORTABLE

COUNTERS, 5 FIGURE, TOTALIZERS

CULVERT, PIPE, GALVANIZED STEEL,

COUPLINGS
RESIN, AMBERLITE IRN-150

FILLER COMPOUND, FILTER ELEMENT, CLEAR

PLASTIC TUBING

NAPA AFTERMARKET AUTOMOTIVE AND

EQUIPMENT PARTS & SUPPLIES
BALL, GROUNDING STUD

RMS 345890 ENERGY SOLUTIONS - LIGHTING

GUARD ARM, 12' FORK MOUNTED

CONNECTOR, TERMINAL, BRONZE, TINNED,

PENN-UNION
SOLDER, WIPING, FORTY-SIXTY

DOUBLE & SINGLE RELAY

PVC CONDUIT & FITTINGS

UNIFORM RENTAL AND LAUNDRY SERVICES

PACKING, GRAPHITE FIBER; SEALER, JOINT

ACETYLENE CYLINDERS

FLOWMETER, TRANSDUCER, ACCUSONIC

HILCO PH 718-01-CN FILTERS

WATER METERS, BADGER MODEL

CARBON DIOXIDE (C0O2) 100 LB CYLINDERS &

VALVES

BUSHING FOR CIRCUIT BREAKER, 34.5KV,

3000A
CLAMP, SINGLE BOTTOM BLOCK

CHLORINE TON CONTAINER ACTUATORS AND

CONTROLLERS

$ 3,

$
$
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May 2024 - All Eligible Awards

Number Source Y/N Code L eft Used

DOBLE F6000 POWER SYSTEM SIMULATOR

282,204.00
27,700.00
13,080.00
95,400.00
80,000.00
70,600.00
31,100.00
10,660.00

9,717.00
20,580.00
19,425.00

9,400.00

000,000.00

2,312.00

223,843.00
59,121.00
11,700.00
84,400.00

4,000.00
67,170.00
76,000.00
14,782.00
20,971.00

110,802.00

9,000.00

136,890.00
66,900.00

149,100.00

127,000.00

140,500.00

STEM CONSULTANTS INC.

DIVERSIFIED PRODUCT DEVEL.

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

KELLY KLOSURE SYSTEMS

ONESOURCE SUPPLY SOLUTIONS,

SUNSET LADDER COMPANY
TRIDENT SUPPLY INC

MARINE & VALVE SUPPLY
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
ABCO DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION

MACKTECH ENTERPRISES

UB TECHNOLOGY INC

NAPA AUTO PARTS

TRIDENT SUPPLY INC
RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY
RACING LLC

RAYVERN LIGHTING SUPPLY
MACKTECH ENTERPRISES
CALTROL INC.

SAF-T-CO SUPPLY, INC
ARAMARK UNIFORM AND CAREER
PACIFIC MECHANICAL SUPPLY
AIRGAS

RACING LLC

AMMMM, INC

GLOBAL MICROSYSTEMS
LANDSAFE NETWORK

PRIME ELECTRIC WHOLESALE
CORP

LEKSON INC

DOANE AND HARTWIG

LONG BEACH

WACO

FULLERTON

FREMONT

FULLERTON

SOUTH EL MONTE

DIAMOND BAR

WHITTIER

VALENCIA

LOS ANGELES

VALENCIA

ROWLAND HEIGHTS

ATLANTA

DIAMOND BAR

PARAMOUNT

LOS ANGELES

PARAMOUNT

VALENCIA

LAS VEGAS

SANTA ANA

VERNON

SANTA FE SPRINGS

LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

WOODLAND HILLS

HAWTHORNE

ALHAMBRA

HAWAIIAN GARDENS

OCEANSIDE

90813

76706

92835

68026

92835

91733

91765

90604

91355

90010

91355

91748

30339

91765

90723

90044

90723

91355

89119

92705

90058

90670

90021

90044

90275

91367

90250

91801

90716

92054

1

1



